
NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND 

PLACE

TEAM 

PLACE

125 Bella Craven Coletto Boy
Rutland 

Whatborough  

ST
171.5 65.96 3 1

113 Sue Ward Show Legend N.Lincs SI W/D

138 Lindsay Cussons Beauchamp Best Welton SI 143 55.00

121 Dawn Ross Ultratop Van Overis Z
Rutland 

Ranksborough 

ST
171.5 65.96 4 2

131 Yasmin Morgan Kay Penddraig Sylvano Rutland SI 174 66.92 2

109 Caroline Hayhurst Monarch of the Glen V N. Lincs ST W/D

110 Libbie Norton Tubber Boyo N. Lincs SI 174.5 67.12 1

141 Julia Cole Garfield Rutland SI W/D

115 Kelly Bascombe-Bell Milly N. Lincs ST 169.5 65.19 5= 3=

ARENA  1    SENIOR TEAM & INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE PRELIM 13 (2006)          



129 Sarah Bowker Hellenic Sunrise
Rutland Burley 

ST 166.5 64.03 6

105 Katrina Fletcher Little Benji Button Howden ST 157 60.38 7

116 Rebecca Smith Danny Rearsby ST 168.5 64.81 5

133 Bridget Bramhill Spirit in the Breeze S. Humber ST 169.5 65.19 5= 3=



NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND 

PLACE

TEAM 

PLACE

106 Kim Booth Equador Howden ST 159.5 66.45 5 4

134 Sophie Nash Stonewater Flash S. Humber 158 65.83 6

122 Tamsyn Iveson Enniscrone Morgan Gold
Rutland 

Ranksborough 

ST
165.5 68.95 2 1

137 Rebecca Bullock Charltons Cavalier Tickhill SI 174.5 72.71 1

141 Julia Cole Garfield Rutland Burley ST 137.5 57.29 7

110 Libbie Norton Tubber Boyo N. Lincs ST 159 66.25 6

126 Jane Armstrong Cork Beauty
Rutland 

Whatborough SI
163 67.92 4 3

117 Jo Payne Street Life Rearsby ST 164 68.33 3 2

ARENA  3   SENIOR TEAM & INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE NOVICE 28 (2008)          



NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND 

PLACE

TEAM 

PLACE

139 Heather Roach Woodfield Noir Welton SI 134.5 64.08

127 Deirdre Haynes Fernella Fudge
Rutland 

Whatborough 

ST
148.5 65.95 3

3

135 Lucy Benson Zsa Zsa Zsu S. Humber ST 130 61.90
6

123 Mel Bennett Alderfarn Z
Rutland 

Ranksborough 

ST
143 68.10 2

2

107 Kayleigh Nicholls Ollerset Juliet Howden ST 122.5 58.33
7

117 Jo Payne Street Life Rearsby SI 136 64.36 4

111 Sue Ward So It Is N.Lincs ST
143.5 68.33 1 1

118 Ros Seal Taibo S Rearsby ST
133.5 63.57 6 5

131 Yasmin Morgan Kay Penddraig Sylvano
Rutland Burley 

ST 135 64.29 5 4

ARENA  4   SENIOR TEAM & INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE NOVICE 34 (2009)          



NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND 

PLACE
TEAM PLACE

112 Aderyn Walker Clio Z N.Lincs ST 211.5 66.09 5 5

124 Pippa Owen Claude Debussey
Rutland 

Ranksborough 

ST
221 69.06 1 1

119 Liz Lane Catherston Lochinvar Rearsby ST 220.5 68.91 2
2

108 Liz Horner Mycathlly Jane Ayre Howden ST 213.5 W/D+A7 4 4

128 Rosemary David Royal Mail
Rutland 

Whatborough 

SI
216.5 67.66 3 3

136 Jess Guyver Legal Gun S. Humber ST 200.5 62.65 6

118 Ros Seal Taibo S Rearsby SI 202.5 63.28 6

142 Anna Griffin Rockstar VI EMDG SI W/D

ARENA  4   SENIOR TEAM & INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE ELEMENTARY 42 (2008)         



NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND 

PLACE

140 Stephanie Rapson Austin's Envy Me Tickhill SI 200 66.66 1

ARENA  2   SENIOR  INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE ADV MEDIUM 90 (2012)          



NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND.  

PLACE

16 Millie Walters Rathsallagh Earl
Tickhill   

JI
W/D

NO RIDER HORSE CLUB DRES. %
IND.  

PLACE

17 Bradley Allsopp Ferdo
Tickhill   

JI
158 65.83 1

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE PRELIM 13 (2006)        

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE WINTER  DRESSAGE NOVICE 28 (2008)        



Howden
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

105 Katrina Fletcher Little Benji Button 7

106 Kim Booth Equador 4 22 6TH

107 Kayleigh Nicholls Ollerset Juliet 7 (15)

108 Liz Horner MyCathily Jane Ayre 4

North Lincs
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

115 Kelly Bascombe-Bell Milly 3

110 Libbie Norton Tubber Boyd 5 14 4TH

111 Sue Ward So It Is 1 (9)

112 Aderyn Walker Clio Z 5 (213.5)

Rearsby Lodge Hazel
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

116 Rebecca Smith Danny 5

117 Jo Payne Street Life 2 14 3RD

118 Ros Seal Taibo S 5 (9)

119 Liz Lane Catherston Lochinvar 2 (214.5)



Rutland Ranksborough
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

121 Dawn Ross Ultratop 2

122 Tamsyn Iveson Enniscrone Morgan Gold 1 4 1ST

123 Mel Bennett Alderfarn Z 2

124 Pippa Owen Claude Debussey 1

Rutland Whatsborough
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

125 Bella Craven Coletton Boy 1

126 Jane Armstrong Cork Beauty 3 7 2ND

127 Deirdre Haynes Fernella Fudge 3

128 Rosemary David Royal Mail 3

Rutland Burley
No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

129 Sarah Bowker Helenic Sunrise 6

141 Julia Cole Garfield 7 17

131 Yasmin Morgan-Kay Penddraig Sylvano 4

South Humber



No. Rider Horse Arena Placing Team Total Team Place

133 Bridget Bramhill Spirit in the Breeze 3

134 Sophie Nash Stonewater Flash 6 21 5TH

135 Lucy Benson Zsa Zsa Zsu 6

136 Jess Guyver Legal Run 6


